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CODE WATTAGE LUMENS DIMENSIONSKELVINSCRI

UP SQUARE-5
UP SQUARE-8
UP SQUARE-10
UP SQUARE-13

5W
8W
10W
13W

465-530lm
695-815lm
860-1000lm
1130-1300lm

80/90
80/90
80/90
80/90

3000K/4000K/5000K/5700K
3000K/4000K/5000K/5700K
3000K/4000K/5000K/5700K
3000K/4000K/5000K/5700K

80*80*30mm cutout Ø68-72mm
80*80*30mm cutout Ø68-72mm
90*90*39mm cutout Ø75-80mm
110*110*50mm cutout Ø90-95mm

Recessed downlight adopts super slim and 
compact design, perfectly suitable for the narrow 
ceiling installation. IP65 rating front cover design, 
suitable for damp environment. Traditional 
diamond plaited surface lens design ensures the 
high light transmittance and uniform lighting 
output. 

T-shape heat sink greatly increases the radiation 
area and improves cooling efficiency. The fitting 
could be rotated from 0 to 30 degree in horizontal
direction, which can expand the illumination
area.

Mounting Type- Recessed
Housing- Die-casting aluminum
Diffuser- Frosted / Clear
Life Span- > 50,000 Hrs (Ta = 30oC LM70)
Option- Non Dimmable / Dimmable DALI / 0~ 10V/ Triac
Standards- EN60598-1 / EN60595-2-1
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UP SQUARE
Heat sink greatly increases
the radiation area and
improves cooling
efficiency.
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