

T-SHAPE

UP SQUARE

Heat sink greatly increases the radiation area and improves cooling efficiency.

bluelunar









bluelunor TCI Helvar







Item Description

Mounting Type- Recessed **Housing-** Die-casting aluminum

Diffuser- Frosted / Clear

Life Span- $> 50,000 \text{ Hrs (Ta} = 30^{\circ}\text{C LM70)}$

Option- Non Dimmable / Dimmable DALI / 0~ 10V/ Triac

Standards - EN60598-1 / EN60595-2-1

Recessed downlight adopts super slim and compact design, perfectly suitable for the narrow ceiling installation. IP65 rating front cover design, suitable for damp environment. Traditional diamond plaited surface lens design ensures the high light transmittance and uniform lighting

T-shape heat sink greatly increases the radiation area and improves cooling efficiency. The fitting could be rotated from 0 to 30 degree in horizontal direction, which can expand the illumination

CODE	WATTAGE	LUMENS	CRI	KELVINS	DIMENSIONS
UP SQUARE-5	5W	465-530lm	80/90	3000K/4000K/5000K/5700K	80*80*30mm cutout Ø68-72mm
UP SQUARE-8	8W	695-815lm	80/90	3000K/4000K/5000K/5700K	80*80*30mm cutout Ø68-72mm
UP SQUARE-10		860-1000lm			90*90*39mm cutout Ø75-80mm
UP SQUARE-13		1130-1300lm			110*110*50mm cutout Ø90-95mm



